
 



 
4. It's time to write.

The screen is bright.

A well-typed paper

is a true delight!

 

 

 
 

5. What do you see?

A big ole' tree?

A cat on the grass?

Take a look through the

glass!

 

 
6. Take a seat.

Put up your feet.

Pick a show

by the TV's glow.
 

 
3. It's time to clean.

You know the routine.

Your fingers and nails,

that dirt is obscene!

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This is where 

 
1.

we keep the food.

 

Hopefully it's 

left unchewed!

 

 

2. This feather 

filled fellow

 

is like a big 

marshmallow!



Fridge

Under pillow

Bathroom Sink

Computer

Window

Under couch

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Answer Key


